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Do you need to vent about school or work? Do you want to talk to someone 
who knows about the stressors and challenges you face each day? 

We are here for you! Here are your peer supporters:

Bulldawg Support Network

                       

      College of Veterinary Medicine
Faculty

	 Sharon Crowell-Davis scrowell@uga.edu  
	 Bob Gogal rgogal@uga.edu
	 Sara Gonzalez seg30327@uga.edu
	 Catherine Logue catherine.logue@uga.edu
	 Puliyur Seshadri MohanKumar psmohan@uga.edu
	 Sheba M.J. MohanKumar shebamk@uga.edu
	 Andy Moorhead amoorhed@uga.edu 
	 *Kaori Sakamoto kaoris@uga.edu 
	 Maria Viveiros viveiros@uga.edu

Research Scientist 
		  Tuhina Gupta tgupta@uga.edu 

    Research Technician
	 Shelly Helms shellym7@uga.edu
	 Ileia Scheibe ijs88536@uga.edu 

Graduate Students
	 Jessica Elbert jae56998@uga.edu
	 Chloe Goodwin chloecgoodwin@uga.edu
	 Alejandro Hoyos Jaramillo alhoja@uga.edu
	 Alicia O’Toole alicia.otoole@uga.edu
	 Yaravi Suarez yzs96757@uga.edu
	 Jonathan Wilson jjw22202@uga.edu

Resident
	 Rebecca Radisic rebecca.radisic@uga.edu

Vet Student 
	 Class of 2024

	 Emily Adams eja00760@uga.edu
	 Ruth Barrow rpb12541@uga.edu
	 Emma Crowfoot emma.crowfoot@uga.edu
	 Kameron Gadawski kameron.gadawski@uga.edu
	 Alexandra Hovan alexandra.hovan25@uga.edu 
	 Emily Miles eem35744@uga.edu
	 Samantha Oakey samantha.oakey@uga.edu
	 Rose Reynolds rose.reynolds25@uga.edu
	 Alex Scales alex.scales@uga.edu
	 Jordan Stapp jordan.stapp@uga.edu 
	 Kaitlyn Slump kaitlyn.slump25@uga.edu
	 Max Wunsche max.wunsche@uga.edu

    Staff
	 LaDonna Allen samshon@uga.edu 
	 Mary Ard maryard@uga.edu
	 Carol Bugg cbugg@uga.edu
	 Yi Chu yc62140@uga.edu
	 Jennifer Futter jfutter@uga.edu 
	 Sylvene Gaines sjg08032@uga.edu 
	 Clara Kienzle ckienzle@uga.edu 
	 Brent Norwood brent@uga.edu

Counselor/CAPS
		 Stevie Stigler sstigler@uga.edu
	

 Poultry Diagnostic Research Center
Staff
   	 Harmony Seahorn harmony@uga.edu 
	 Ruth Wooten rwooten@uga.edu

Post-doctoral Associate                                      		
	 Christina Leyson cmleyson@uga.edu 

   

    Animal Health Research Center
Faculty          

          Jeff Hogan jhogan@uga.edu	
			       Riverbend

Staff          
	 Brittany McHale brittany.mchale25@uga.edu

         Veterinary Medical Center
Faculty

		    	 Renee Barber rbarber1@uga.edu
			  Michelle Barton bartonmh@uga.edu
			  Andrew Bugbee abugbee@uga.edu
			  Kevin Clarke kmclarke@uga.edu
			  Katie Diehl kadiehl@uga.edu 
			  Kelsey Hart khart4@uga.edu 
			  Spencer Johnston spencerj@uga.edu
			  Selena Lane sllane@uga.edu 
			  Clare Ryan cryan@uga.edu 
			  Jo Smith jrsmith0@gmail.com

		  Registered Vet Tech
		        Damion Asselin damiona@uga.edu 
		       Annie Bullington bullin86@uga.edu 
		       Sherry Wanderlich sherry04@uga.edu 

	           	Graduate Student
		        Hannah Kemelmakher hk30099@uga.edu

	 Resident
		  Kristina Anderson kristina.anderson@uga.edu 

   Vet Student	
	 Class of 2022

	 Amanda Biddlecome anb51148@uga.edu 
	 Kyle Brooks kvb35354@uga.edu
	 Blakely Brown brm49711@uga.edu
	 Alexandra Giddens ag10426@uga.edu
	 Jessica Im jsil5997@uga.edu
	 Caroline James cej32081@uga.edu
	 Mary Lawrence mary.lawrence@uga.edu
	 Emily Spengler spn045@uga.edu
	 Jazz Stephens jqs84839@ugs.edu
	 Karly Zacharias kmz17735@uga.edu
	 Jessie Zito jaz43541@uga.edu

	 Class of 2023
	 Kate Birdwhistell keb53091@uga.edu
	 Jessie Cathcart jmc82241@uga.edu
	 Jacob Crotts jnc76855@uga.edu
	 Emily Durocher ecd77661@uga.edu
	 Abby English ale35766@uga.edu
	 Rebeka Fadgyas rf60669@uga.edu
	 Will Hamryka wbh78003@uga.edu
	 Caroline Hawkins chawk413@uga.edu 
	 Elli Hayes ekh37307@uga.edu
	 Katie Hutchins kmh40404@uga.edu
	 Alexia Johnson alexia.johnson1@uga.edu 
	 Sarah Lewis sel79614@uga.edu
	 Ava Mohiuddin am81846@uga.edu
	 Hannah Moore hmm58269@uga.edu
	 Jacquline Risalvato jcp77220@uga.edu
	 Caroline Rogg ccr47634@uga.edu
	 Gabby Sandberg gabbys@uga.edu 
	 Lauren Sartor las83874@uga.edu
	 John Smith johnfsmith@uga.edu
	 Samantha Teague st26095@uga.edu

Staff
   	 Tara Denley	tara@uga.edu 
  	 Sarah Jaworski sarah.jaworski@uga.edu
	 Mallory Moye mallory.moye@uga.edu
	 Angie Royer aroyer@uga.edu 
	 Allison Sears asears@uga.edu
	 Heather Tally htally@uga.edu

	 Counselor/CAPS
		    	 Liz Cheely lcheely@uhs.uga.edu

We can match you up with an appropriate 
volunteer based on your concern or need. 
If you are unsure of who to contact, 
please email us.

bulldawgsuppntwrk@uga.edu


